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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the market capitalization of public and private sector banks in the country, as on date, bank-wise;

(b) whether there is a huge gap between the market capitalization of the public and private sector banks;

(c) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor; and

(d) the future plan of the Government in this regard?

Answer

The Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (Shrt Namo Narain Meena)

(a) Market capitalization of public and private sector banks as listed on National Stock Exchange as on December 07, 2011 are
tabulated below:

Sr. No. Name of Bank   Category   Market Capitalisation
         as on Dec 7, 2011 (Rs. crore)
1 IDBI Bank Limited Public Sector Bank 9,599.56

2 Indian Overseas Bank Public Sector Bank 5,677.03

3 The Jammu & Kashmir Public Sector Bank 3,734.49
 Bank Limited

4 Bank of Maharashtra Public Sector Bank 2,213.47

5 State Bank of Bikaner Public Sector Bank 2,443,35
 and Jaipur

6 Allahabad Bank   Public Sector Bank  7,850.41

7 Andhra Bank   Public Sector Bank  5,534.25

8 Bank of Baroda   Public Sector Bank  28,999.86

9 Bank of India   Public Sector Bank  18,768.87

10 Canara Bank   Public Sector Bank  20,032.46

11 Central Bank of India Public Sector Bank 5,984.34


12 Corporation Bank Public Sector Bank 5,238.71

13 Dena Bank   Public Sector Bank  2,202.03

14 Indian Bank   Public Sector Bank  8,662.01

15 Oriental Bank of Commerce Public Sector Bank 8,124.09

16 Punjab & Sind Bank Public Sector Bank 1,534.63

17 Punjab National Bank Public Sector Bank 29,178.40

18 State Bank of India Public Sector Bank 123,532.82

19 State Bank of Mysore Public Sector Bank 2,297.18

20 State Bank of Travancore Public Sector Bank 2,641.75

21 Syndicate Bank   Public Sector Bank  5,881.91

22 UCO Bank   Public Sector Bank  4,019.25

23 Union Bank of India Public Sector Bank 11,611.34

24 United Bank of India Public Sector Bank 2,092.36

25 Vijaya Bank   Public Sector Bank  2,585.49

26 Axis Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 42,880.50

27 City Union Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 1,786.10

28 Development Credit Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 800.22

29 Dhanlaxmi Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 464.42

30 The Federal Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 6,792.82

31 HDFC Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 109,261.77

32 ICICI Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 88,475.97


33 Induslnd Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 12,295.75

34 ING Vysya Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 4,701.00

35 Karur Vysya Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 4,129.06

36 Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 36,372.25

37 The Karnataka Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 1,499.30

38 Lakshmi Vilas Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 851.25

39 The South Indian Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 2,486.25

40 Yes Bank Limited Private Sector Bank 10,424.48

(Source: National Stock Exchange)

(b): The total market capitalization of 25 public sector banks listed on NSE is Rs.320,440 crore and total market capitalization of 15
private sector banks is Rs. 323,221 crore. The range of market capitalization of PSU bank as well as private sector bank is very wide.
The market capitalization of public sector banks ranged from Rs. 123,533 crore of State Bank of India to Rs. 1,535 crore of Punjab &
Sind Bank, whereas market capitalization of private sector banks ranged from Rs. 109,262 crore of HDFC Bank Ltd to Rs. 464 crore
of Dhanlaxmi Bank Ltd.

(c) & (d) The total market capitalization of public sector banks and private sector banks is in the same range.
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